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Marca

MODELO

ALTURA DE TRABALHO
(+2 METROS)

ALTURA DA PLATAFORMA

LARGURA

COMPRIMENTO

PESO

JLG

ES4046

13,9 M

nNoOM

117 M

27 M

2.826 KG

GENIE

GS-3246

13,91 M

m91TM

117 M

2,36 M

2.843 KG

Slganos: - em & (G) @3 YouTube

masterrental

masterrental.com.br

HAULOTTE

COMPACT
14 AE

13,75 M

11,75M

1,2M

25M

3.070 KG

SKYJACK

SJ 4740 E

13,86 M

11,86 M

1,2M

2,41M

2.935 KG

SINOBOOM

1212 E

13,9 M

1,9M

n7 M

2,45M

3.210 KG

Rod BR101, km 199 - ao 201 - Serraria
Sao José - SC, 88115-100

(48) 3375-9893 - (48) 99971-9893
comercial@masterrental.com.br

HANGCHA

140 XEN

13,8 M

1.8 M
115M
2,48 M

3.040 KG
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